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Bank Accounts
2.230.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.002.23 0.00 0.00 0.002.23BT Panorama Cash A/c

108.00 0.00 0.00 0.00108.00 0.00 0.00108.00Suncorp Business Saver A/c

110.23 0.00 0.00 110.23 0.000.00 0.00 110.23 0.00 0.00 0.00

Managed Investments (Australian)
149.63204.53912.06 541.59 26.95 5.332,149.40 0.00 856.23 0.001,840.09ETL0060AU Allan Gray Australian Equity Fund

1,687.86 0.00 689.05 0.002,294.35 0.00 0.00 (82.54)2,376.91AMP0557AU AMP Capital Corporate Bond
Index Fund - Class A

143.85 0.00 0.88 0.00237.74 0.00 0.00 93.00144.73HOW0098AUArdea Real Outcome Fund

4.26342.96893.05 651.51 164.74 73.077,574.40 0.00 6,169.39 0.002,129.59BFL0002AU Bennelong Concentrated Aust
Equity Fund

4,014.36 0.00 0.00 0.0011,414.04 0.00 1,778.88 5,620.804,014.36CRM0018AU Cromwell Direct Property Fund

2,330.01144.421,291.75 1,001.12 0.00 1.477,184.10 0.00 1,534.62 1,883.284,768.77CRM0008AU Cromwell Phoenix Property
Securities Fund

44.47437.372,826.13 1,804.21 4.12 0.258,584.15 0.00 5,272.06 0.005,116.55FID0008AU Fidelity Australian Equities Fund

3.91 0.00 0.0014,064.68 0.00 14,064.68 0.003.91BNT0101AU Hyperion Small Growth
Companies Fund

6,455.18 0.00 590.33 5.627,114.08 0.00 66.86 1.707,051.13IOF0046AU Janus Henderson Aust Fixed
Interest Fund

0.00 0.00 0.007,836.59 0.00 3,557.52 4,279.060.00MGE0001AU Magellan Global Fund

3,903.8119.5614.80 31.00 5,021.59 507.197,242.12 0.00 141.74 (1,859.38)9,497.95MGE0002AU Magellan Infrastructure Fund

0.00 1,103.25 394.4520,705.33 0.00 19,602.08 0.001,497.70MIA0001AU MFS Global Equity Trust

0.1052.98203.81 1,063.10 12.97 1.3610,837.67 0.00 10,540.83 26.991,334.32OPS0002AU OC Premium Small Companies
Fund

5,090.65 0.00 1,546.09 0.006,642.51 0.00 5.76 0.006,636.74PER0260AU Perpetual Wsale Diversified
Income Fund

28.98 0.00 4,338.66 0.004,367.64 0.00 0.00 0.004,367.64ETL0018AU PIMCO Global Bond Fund -
Wsale Class

0.00 0.00 0.0011,511.22 0.00 11,511.21 0.000.00PLA0001AU Platinum European Fund

0.00 0.00 0.005,331.86 0.00 5,342.60 (10.74)0.00PLA0002AU Platinum International Fund

5,909.6118.0918.05 8.21 2,885.90 0.413,381.89 0.00 0.00 (5,449.77)8,840.27SCH0028AU Schroder Fixed Income Fund WS
Class
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138,473.77 6,159.65 1,219.91 29,762.77 16,384.535,104.65 989.15 59,620.66 0.00 80,444.46 4,502.40

Units in Unlisted Unit Trusts (Australian)
15,565.08 0.00 0.00 0.0021,849.96 0.00 0.00 6,284.8815,565.08CRM0015AU Cromwell Ipswich City Heart Trust

21,849.96 15,565.08 0.000.00 0.00 15,565.08 0.00 0.00 6,284.88

54,827.98Net Capital Gain

45,438.08 75,295.97

Assessable Income (Excl. Capital Gains)

80,444.46160,433.96 6,159.65 5,104.65

75,295.97

989.15 10,787.28

130,123.95

0.001,219.91 16,384.53

Total Assessable Income

0.00

* 1

2* Assessable Income in the SMSF Annual Return will be different as capital gains and losses from disposals of assets have not been included.

For a breakdown of Distributed Capital Gains and Non-Assessable Payments refer to Distributions Reconciliation Report.

Includes foreign credits from foreign capital gains.


